Bezirk Wiesbaden 2016/17

Bezirksliga WI B
Tabelle und Spielplan

Rang Mannschaft

X

S

u

N Spiele +/-

Punkte

Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal)

Heimmannschaft

Gastmannschaft

Spiele

Spielleiter-Kontaktadresse

Wehling, Bernd, Tel.: 06142 - 945817, berndwehling@freenet.de
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Sa. 24.09.2016 16:30 ((H))

S0. 25.09.2016 10:30 ((H))

S0. 09.10.2016 12:00 ((H))

S0. 06.11.2016 10:00 ((H))

So0. 13.11.2016 10:00 ((H))

S0. 27.11.2016 09:30 ((H))

S0. 29.01.2017 10:00 ((H))

Sa. 04.02.2017 15:00
S0. 05.02.2017 10:30 ((H))

So. 12.02.2017 10:30 ((H))

S0. 19.02.2017 11:00 ((H))

S0. 05.03.2017 10:30 ((H))

VC Russelsheim

Spielort: Sporthalle Hase...
SG Niedernh...n/Bermbach
Spielort: Autalhalle Nied...
1.Wiesbadener BC I
Spielort: Sporthalle Mart...
TV Wicker

Spielort: Goldbornhalle

SG Niedernh...n/Bermbach
Spielort: TV-Halle Bermbach
BC Biebrich Il

Spielort: Dyckerhoff Spor...
SG Niedernh...n/Bermbach
Spielort: TV-Halle Bermbach
GW Wiesbaden IV

SG Niedernh...n/Bermbach
Spielort: Autalhalle Nied...
SG Niedernh...n/Bermbach
Spielort: Autalhalle Nied...
TV 1898 Gustavsburg
Spielort: Gustav-Brunner-...
SG Niedernh...n/Bermbach
Spielort: Autalhalle Nied...

SG Niedernh...n/Bermbach

GW Wiesbaden IV

SG Niedernh...n/Bermbach

SG Niedernh...n/Bermbach

TV 1898 Gustavsburg

SG Niedernh...n/Bermbach

VC Risselsheim

SG Niedernh...n/Bermbach
1.Wiesbadener BC Il

TV Wicker

SG Niedernh...n/Bermbach

BC Biebrich II

4:4

8:0

6:2

6:2

6:2

0:8 NA

5:3

35
5:3

6:2

1.7

5:3



